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Direction
Nørresundby Gymnasium — Pandrup Torv (Bredgade / 
Jammerbugt Kommune)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Nørresundby Gymnasium

Flyvestationen (Thistedvej / Vadum)

Vejlen (Thisted Landevej / Aalborg Kommune)

VUC Jammerbugt (Teknologiparken / Aabybro Syd)

Mølhavevej (Østergade / Aabybro)

Møllevej (Østergade / Aabybro)

Aabybro Busterminal

Aabybro Plejehjem (Vestergade / Aabybro)

Ryå Mejeri (Brogårdsvej / Aabybro)

Tranekærvej (Omfartsvejen / Jammerbugt Komm.)

Mergelsbæk (Brogaardsgade / Jammerbugt Kom.)

Kås Midtby (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Skolecenter Jetsmark (Kås / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Jetsmark Idrætscenter (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kom.)

Industrivej (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Pandrup Plejecenter (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Pandrup Bibliotek (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Pandrup Torv (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Route schedule
Nørresundby Gymnasium — Pandrup Torv (Bredgade / 
Jammerbugt Kommune)

Monday 13:52-15:07

Tuesday 13:52-15:07

Wednesday 13:52-15:07

Thursday 13:52-15:07

Friday 13:52-15:07

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nørresundby Gymnasium

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Direction
Aabybro Busterminal — Nørresundby Gymnasium

19 stops

Open route schedule

Aabybro Busterminal

Aabybro Skole (Kattedamsvej / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Toftevej (Kattedamsvej / Aabybro)

Zachosvej (Stationsvej / Biersted)

Stationsvej (Højbakkevej / Biersted)

Teglværksvej (nær Biersted Skole / Jammerb. Komm.)

Elbækvej (Haldagervej / Biersted)

Granlien (Haldagervej / Biersted)

Gl. Skolevej (Haldagervej / Biersted)

Nordkærvej (Bakmøllevej / Nørhalne)

Nørhalne Skole (Nørhalne)

Kærvangen (Bygaden / Nørhalne)

Sneumvej (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Mejerivej (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Søndermarken (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Vadum Kirkevej (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Vester Halnevej (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Flyvestationen (Thistedvej / Vadum)

Nørresundby Gymnasium

Route schedule
Aabybro Busterminal — Nørresundby Gymnasium

Monday 07:28

Tuesday 07:28

Wednesday 07:28

Thursday 07:28

Friday 07:28

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Aabybro Busterminal

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Direction
Nørresundby Gymnasium — Aabybro Busterminal

18 stops

Open route schedule

Nørresundby Gymnasium

Vester Halnevej (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Vadum Kirkevej (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Søndermarken (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Mejerivej (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Sneumvej (Ellehammervej / Vadum)

Kærvangen (Bygaden / Nørhalne)

Nørhalne Skole (Nørhalne)

Nordkærvej (Bakmøllevej / Nørhalne)

Gl. Skolevej (Haldagervej / Biersted)

Granlien (Haldagervej / Biersted)

Elbækvej (Haldagervej / Biersted)

Teglværksvej (nær Biersted Skole / Jammerb. Komm.)

Stationsvej (Højbakkevej / Biersted)

Zachosvej (Stationsvej / Biersted)

Toftevej (Kattedamsvej / Aabybro)

Aabybro Skole (Kattedamsvej / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Aabybro Busterminal

Route schedule
Nørresundby Gymnasium — Aabybro Busterminal

Monday 13:52-15:12

Tuesday 13:52-15:12

Wednesday 13:52-15:12

Thursday 13:52-15:12

Friday 13:52-15:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nørresundby Gymnasium

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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Direction
Pandrup Torv (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kommune) — 
Nørresundby Gymnasium

14 stops

Open route schedule

Pandrup Torv (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Pandrup Bibliotek (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Pandrup Plejecenter (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Industrivej (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Jetsmark Idrætscenter (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kom.)

Skolecenter Jetsmark (Kås / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Kås Midtby (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Aabybro Busterminal

Møllevej (Østergade / Aabybro)

Mølhavevej (Østergade / Aabybro)

VUC Jammerbugt (Teknologiparken / Aabybro Syd)

Vejlen (Thisted Landevej / Aalborg Kommune)

Flyvestationen (Thistedvej / Vadum)

Nørresundby Gymnasium

Route schedule
Pandrup Torv (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kommune) — 
Nørresundby Gymnasium

Monday 07:25-07:40

Tuesday 07:25-07:40

Wednesday 07:25-07:40

Thursday 07:25-07:40

Friday 07:25-07:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pandrup Torv (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kom-
mune)

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

271 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Abybro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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